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Download this Application

A comfortable destination to socialize, rejuvenate, and seek
nourishment away from the project studio. This space is shared
across the floor plan and provides serendipitous opportunities to
connect with peers for casual chats over coffee, or for high
performance collaborative sessions with simple reconfiguration of
the mobile elements.

Products contained in this application:

Dang Console, Trestle Table, Steelcase Flex Collection,
Embrace Chair CHE005, Hitch Bookcase, Grab Pouf,
Thread, Enea Café Post Stools, Elective Elements

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Dang Console, Trestle Table, Steelcase Flex Collection,
Embrace Chair CHE005, Hitch Bookcase, Grab Pouf,
Thread, Enea Café Post Stools, Elective Elements

TAGS

Industry: Workplace

Setting Type: Café

Postures: Perch, Stool Height, Lounge, Mixed
Capacity: 16-25

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/cabinets-shelves/dang-console/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/trestle-table/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/steelcase-flex-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/embrace-chair-che005/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/cabinets-shelves/hitch-bookcase/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/benches-ottomans/grab-pouf/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/walls-work-walls/thread/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/enea-cafe-post-stools/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Dang+Console
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Trestle+Table
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Steelcase+Flex+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Embrace+Chair+CHE005
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Hitch+Bookcase
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Grab+Pouf
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Thread
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Enea+Caf%C3%A9+Post+Stools
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Elective+Elements
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Caf%C3%A9
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Perch
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Lounge
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Mixed
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=16-25




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Amicable Split 45" Bench
BD1AM145BNCH

Dang 1 Door / 3 Drawer Console
BD1DA1BUFFET

Host Dining Chair
BD1HO1DINCHRFAB

Hitch Add-on Bookcase
BD1HT1AOBK

Hitch Bookcase
BD1HT1STBK

Wook Wall Hook
BD1WO1lWALHOK

Carl Hansen;Chair-Embrace
CHEO005

Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Polypropylene seat
COH353W31

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

GRACE CHAISELOUNGE RIGHT (4 SEATER)
AB0106620

GRAB POUF - LARGE
AB0207005

Down Rim Bowl
BJMMC002

Nouveau Casserole
BJMMCO007

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$880.00

$2,395.00

$550.00

$600.00

$695.00

$40.00

$2,761.00

$972.00

$910.00

$0.00

$0.00

$75.00

$215.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$2,

$2,

$3,

$47,1!



COMPONENT

Overhead-Double high, All closed, 15 3/4D x 60W x 30H
E60D156030C

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 60W x 7 1/2H
E60015607

Flex;Bskt,Pkg qty 4
FLXBSK

Flex;Cart-Team
FLXCTTM

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Mkrbd
FLXMB

Flex;Pwr hngr
FLXPH

Flex;Tbl-Slim
FLXSLIM

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$4,609.00

$1,899.00

$713.00

$3,072.00

$1,098.00

$1,098.00

$1,098.00

$1,098.00

$943.00

$943.00

$886.00

$538.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$9,

$3,

$3,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$47,1!



COMPONENT

Flex;Stand
FLXSTAND

Morning Shimmer
MI2190228

Thread;Hub
PFLHUB

Nolan Side Table
WEM9

Trestle-TABLE,SIMPLE,78.74x35.43 H29.13
VCBTRMSC

Trestle-BENCH,SIMPLE
VCBTRS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$782.00

$3,130.00

$630.00

$525.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$47,1!



	Planning Idea ID: JQ5PZ4RM
	Line Item Specifications


