Planning Idea ID: JQ5PZ4RM





Download this Application

A comfortable destination to socialize, rejuvenate, and seek nourishment away from the project studio. This space is shared across the floor plan and provides serendipitous opportunities to connect with peers for casual chats over coffee, or for high performance collaborative sessions with simple reconfiguration of the mobile elements.

Products contained in this application:

Dang Console, Trestle Table, Steelcase Flex Collection, Embrace Chair CHE005, Hitch Bookcase, Grab Pouf, Thread, Enea Café Post Stools, Elective Elements

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Dang Console, Trestle Table, Steelcase Flex Collection, Embrace Chair CHE005, Hitch Bookcase, Grab Pouf, Thread, Enea Café Post Stools, Elective Elements

TAGS

Industry:	Workplace
Setting Type:	Café
Postures:	Perch, Stool Height, Lounge, Mixed
Capacity:	16-25
Customizable	No

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Amicable Split 45" Bench			
BD1AM145BNCH	1	\$880.00	\$
Dang 1 Door / 3 Drawer Console			
BD1DA1BUFFET	1	\$2,395.00	\$2,
Host Dining Chair			
BD1HO1DINCHRFAB	4	\$550.00	\$2,
Hitch Add-on Bookcase			
BD1HT1AOBK	1	\$600.00	\$
Hitch Bookcase			
BD1HT1STBK	1	\$695.00	\$
Wook Wall Hook			
BD1W01WALHOK	3	\$40.00	\$
Carl Hansen;Chair-Embrace	_		
CHE005	1	\$2,761.00	\$2,
Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Polypropylene seat			
COH353W31	4	\$972.00	\$3,
Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25			
COLAGTP	1	\$910.00	\$
GRACE CHAISELOUNGE RIGHT (4 SEATER)			
AB0106620	1	\$0.00	
GRAB POUF - LARGE			
AB0207005	1	\$0.00	
Down Rim Bowl			
ВЈММС002	2	\$75.00	\$
Nouveau Casserole			
ВЈММС007	1	\$215.00	\$

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$47,1

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Overhead-Double high, All closed, 15 3/4D x 60W x 30H			
E60D156030C	2	\$4,609.00	\$9
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 60W x 7 1/2H			
E60015607	2	\$1,899.00	\$3
Flex;Bskt,Pkg qty 4	_		
FLXBSK	1	\$713.00	9
Flex;Cart-Team	_		
FLXCTTM	1	\$3,072.00	\$3
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld	_	44.000.00	
FLXFSAG	1	\$1,098.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld	_		
FLXFSAG	1	\$1,098.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld	_		
FLXFSAG	1	\$1,098.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld	_		
FLXFSAG	1	\$1,098.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect			
FLXFSRQ	2	\$943.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect	_		
FLXFSRQ	2	\$943.00	\$1
Flex;Mkrbd	_		
FLXMB	2	\$886.00	\$1
Flex;Pwr hngr			
FLXPH	1	\$538.00	9
Flex;Tbl-Slim			
FLXSLIM	2	\$0.00	

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$47,1

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Flex;Stand FLXSTAND	1	\$782.00	\$
Morning Shimmer MI2190228	1	\$3,130.00	\$3,
Thread;Hub PFLHUB	1	\$630.00	\$
Nolan Side Table WEM9	1	\$525.00	\$
Trestle-TABLE, SIMPLE, 78.74x35.43 H29.13 VCBTRMSC	2	\$0.00	
Trestle-BENCH,SIMPLE VCBTRS	2	\$0.00	

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$47,1